10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

AGENDA
EVELINE TOWNSHIP BOARD OF TRUSTEES
REGULAR MEETING
EVELINE TOWNSHIP HALL
8525 FERRY ROAD
CHARLEVOIX COUNTY, MICHIGAN
TUESDAY AUGUST 13, 2024
7:00 P.M.

CALLTO ORDER

PUBLIC COMMENT REGARDING AGENDA ITEMS
AGENDA

MINUTES =July 9, 2024

PAYMENT OF BILLS

TREASURER REPORT

CORRESPONDENCE

PLANNING COMMISSION REPORT

SPLIT COMMITTEE REPORT

ASSESSOR REPORT

ZONING REPORT

SPD HOLDINGS — SCHEDULE PUBLIC HEARING
SHORT-TERM RENTAL ORDINANCE

PUBLIC COMMENT — NON-AGENDA ITEMS
BOARD COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT



